28 Mayis 1994 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

10

1"

Atismi

ISLANDER(4)
BANKOI(11)
BOGAGHAN*(6)
CAKAR(1)
SAKIREFENDI(7)
KIVANG*(9)
MERHABAII(8)
ESENBOGA(5)
ISIKHAN I(3)
ALTUGHAN(2)

ARISTOCRATIC(10)

Yas
2yde

2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2ydd

2yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1)45+¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CASTLERISING* (GB) - BERRY ISLAND (IRE)

YEVKEN (GB) - NURTANEM
BARNATO (USA) - HANCAN
CAKABEY |- RODINA (FR)
EASTERNSTAR' - KADRS*

HOY (GB) - TRANON

ILTiYAH - GOZLEM
GHATHANFAR (USA) - ILGAR*
GOKHAN - GLOSSY |

AL MURTAJAZ (USA) - MUMSIGI

ARSTOORAT (GB) - BAY WONDER (GB)

Maiden
2)18¢t
Siklet Jokey
56 H.KARATAS

56 AATCI
56 S.AKDI

56 AKADIR ALTINOZ

56 EKURT
56 ABIRDAL
56 T.ADISEN

56 E.CANKILIC
56 MBAYRAM
56 N.KANDUR

56 AARICI

3)9¢t
Sahip
OZD. ATMAN

HIK. ATAVIAN
YAM ZINGAL

E. NED. KURC
OZC. KIZILKAYA
MUR. KARASU
MUS. YAGCI
OSM HATTAT
HUL. BAYRAM
NiH. KOPAL

SER. TOKDEMR

Antrendrii
Y.KARA

L.OZDENiZ

ME.OZDEKLI

H.BAGDAN

S.KERESTECI

NURITTIN GUL

E.ALKAN

900 Gim

istanbul Hipdromu (19. Yans Giinii)

4)5¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Gk. HP

0.54.86

0.55.06

0.55.18

0.55.30

0.55.62

0.55.74

0.55.90

0.56.98

0.57.30

0.57.38

1,55 4

1"

10



